
Active Brothers:

Matthew Bailey

Jarred Benjamin

Eli Boice

Dylan Chastain (Fraternity Education Officer)

Austin Coker (Vice President)

Matthew Garren (Secretary/ Treasurer)

Coleman Hand (President)

Wyl Harrison (Webmaster)

Tim Hunt

Christopher Lackey

Samuel Mishkin (Historian)

Josh Mintz 

Billie Sands

Cade Sexton (Warden)

Ian Taylor

Ryan Zuschlag




Professional Brothers:
Nicholas Massaroni 




Active Alumni:
Aaron Angel (Alumni Relations Officer)

Dr. Charles Jackson (Nu Theta Chapter

Sponsor)




Probationary Members:
Charles Bye

Slater Carpenter

Major Frank

Christopher Hodges 

Hunter Schleis

Miguel Silvestre

Ian Whitley

AN AMERICAN
MUSIC PROJECT

PMA NU THETA PRESENTS:

SCOTT REHEARSAL HALL/7PM
10/23/2021

Music by American
Composers and Arrangers 

NU THETA
PERSONNEL

NU THETA
 BRASS ENSEMBLE

Trumpet:

Wyl Harrison

Dr. Charles Jackson

Billie Sands

Eli Boice




Trombone:

Austin Coker

Ryan Zuschlag

Miguel Silvestre

Ian Taylor

Cade Sexton




Alto Saxophone:

Jarred Benjamin




Horn:

Charles Bye




Euphonium:

Hunter Schleis




Tuba:

Ian Whitley

Tim Hunt

DIRECTED BY DYLAN CHASTAIN



Main Speakers

ERICK GARNER

The Earle of Oxford's March - Brass

Ensemble

Ah! May the Red Rose Live Alway

Elegy For Mippy 2 - Austin Coker 

Forget You- Slater Carpenter

Rondeau- Brass Ensemble

Vive L'Amour- Men's Ensemble

William Byrd, Arr. Dishinger

Stephen Foster

Accompianed by Sammy Mishkin

Leonard Bernstein

See-Lo Green

Jean-Joseph Mouret, Trans, King

Arr. Stephen Fay

CTO of UpStarter

PROGRAM
Sinfonia Fanfare- Brass Ensemble







Proudly as the Eagle- Men's Ensemble







To Water a Lily- Ian Taylor







Te Denum- Pelude- Brass Ensemble










Across the Stars- Charles Bye







May the Force Be With You- Charles Bye



















MEN'S ENSEMBLE
Arr. Jeff Ilse







Alfred Stone and Louis Spohr







Edward MacDowell







M.A. Charpentier

Transcribed by Dr. Charles Jackson







John Williams, Arr. Galliford







John Williams, Arr. Galliford
















PROGRAM (cont.)

Tenor 1:

Coleman Hand

Billie Sands




Tenor 2:

Austin Coker

Cade Sexton

Christopher Hodges




Bass 1:

Matthew Bailey




Bass 2:

Ryan Zuschlag

Charles Bye

DIRECTED BY COLEMAN HAND


